Platz

19
20
21
22
23

25
26
27
28

Name
Matthias Muhlan
Manfred Kallenbach
Gerd Franke
Werner Vogel
Wolfgang Vogel
Frank Jungnickel
Thomas Lorentschk
Mike Kretschmann
Martin Merkel
Birgit Hasenclever
Maik Neumann
Martin Findeisen
Volkmar Rostig
Dietmar Seifert
Peter Maleck
Ulrich Hempel
Detlef Vogler
Thomas Vogel
Micha Ritter
Candy Richter
Katharina Ball
Marlen Hermann
Ralf Schulze
Mark-Andres Hohm
Jens Krause
Jurgen Fechner
Falk Reichelt
Christian Endter

Endstand 1.Quartal 2008

Punkte
1.740
1.720
1.675
1.590
1.400
1.390
1.360
1.130
1.030

970
860
810
760
740
730
720
630
630
470
450
420
370
340
340
330
290
275
270



29
30

32
33
34
35

37
38
39
40

Conny Graf
Uwe Legler
Kurt Christ
Uwe Pellmann
Rainer Jannasch
Bettina Mller
Roland Richter
Monika Arold
Enrico Schemmel
Christian Vogel
Michael Hanke
Franka Weber

240
210
210
200
160
140
130
130
40
30
20
10



Platz

14
15

17
18
19
20
21

23
24
25
26
27
28

Name
Manfred Kallenbach
Frank Jungnickel
Werner Vogel
Gerd Franke
Thomas Lorentschk
Matthias Muhlan
Peter Maleck
Mike Kretschmann
Wolfgang Vogel
Dietmar Seifert
Volkmar Rostig
Ulrich Hempel
Birgit Hasenclever
Thomas Vogel
Katharina Ball
Marlen Hermann
Martin Findeisen
Mario Kockisch
Candy Richter
Jurgen Fechner
Maik Neumann
Micha Ritter
Conny Graf
Roland Richter
Uwe Pellmann
Mark-Andres Hohm
André Grundmann
Detlef Vogler

Endstand 2.Quartal 2008

Punkte
1.825
1.810
1.710
1.700
1.640
1.560
1.270
1.060
1.010

930
910
870
870
850
830
830
770
600
540
450
390
390
380
370
340
330
310
205



29
30

32
33
34
35
36
37

39
40

Jens Krause
John Stopfkuchen
Ralf Schulze
Rocco Schreiter
Rainer Jannasch
Harry Gellrich
Frank Schiekel
Enrico Schemmel
Christian Endter
Martin Kleinert
Ronny Richter
Franka Weber
Torsten Hermann

200
160
160
150
140
130
120
110
50
50
30
10
10



Platz

23
24
25
26

28

Name
Frank Jungnickel
Matthias Muhlan

Manfred Kallenbach
Gerd Franke
Volkmar Rostig
Mario Kockisch
Birgit Hasenclever
Wolfgang Vogel
Thomas Lorentschk
Werner Vogel
Thomas Vogel
Ulrich Hempel
Peter Maleck
Marlen Herrmann
Martin Findeisen
Maik Neumann
Martin Merkel
Dietmar Seifert
Mike Kretschmann
Marcus Lorentschk
Candy Richter
Jurgen Fechner
Mark-Andres Hohm
Rainer Jannasch
Micha Ritter
Jens Krause
Conny Graf
Katharina Ball

Endstand 3.Quartal 2008

Punkte
1.645
1.585
1.520
1.410
1.270
1.265
1.240
1.220
1.130
1.090
1.060
1.040

850
800
700
625
620
510
490
480
460
460
435
410
350
320
320
310



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

41
42

Detlef Vogler
Ralf Schulze
Marlen Neitsch
Ronny Richter
Roland Richter
Kurt Christ
Uwe Legler
Thomas Bach
Ronny Hartig
Jorg Pieloth
Stefan Creutz
Uwe Pellmann
Christian Vogel
Monika Arold

Torsten Herrmann

300
290
260
250
230
225
220
190
180
160
140
140
100
10
10



Platz

Name
Frank Jungnickel
Matthias Muhlan
Wolfgang Vogel

Werner Vogel
Gerd Franke
Katharina Ball
Rainer Jannasch
Manfred Kallenbach
Mike Kretschmann
Dietmar Seifert
Mario Kockisch
Volkmar Rostig
Ulrich Hempel
Thomas Vogel
Birgit Hasenclever
Marlen Herrmann
Micha Ritter
Martin Merkel
Peter Maleck
Mathias Krohnert
Maik Neumann
Roland Richter
Jurgen Fechner
Tino Sagasser
Mark-Andres Hohm
Gerald Koch
Bodo Heine
Detlef Vogler

Endstand 4.Quartal 2008

Punkte
1.450
1.340
1.250
1.230
1.170
1.050

900
800
760
750
710
680
640
570
560
440
420
350
310
270
260
220
210
200
200
190
190
190



29

31
32

34

36
37

39
40

Andreas Schwab
Harry Gellrich
Ralf Schulze

André Grundmann
René Kreutz
Manfred Lehns
Torsten Herrmann
Frank Schiekel

Martin Findeisen
Falk Reichelt
Stefan Pradel

Conny Graf

180
180
170
160
160
140
140
120
100
100
80
60



